The GreenMax Tree Root Guide was designed to prevent
root growth from lifting and damaging paving. Its panels
feature special guide ribs which redirect tree roots deeper
into the soil. The Root Guide can be used within two metres
of the tree. Conventional root barriers do not guide roots and
therefore offer no stability and limit the growing space.
Research shows that some right-angled 90 degree guide ribs
are effective enough to prevent against rotating roots and

¡ Produced in Europe
TRG30, TRG45 and TRG60:
¡ Panels are 60 cm wide
TRG90, TRG105, and TRG120:
 ¡ These panels can be interlinked in
order to bridge any cables or piping
 encountered
¡ Panels are 75 cm wide
Type
Panel
height
Width
Thick-
ness
Per box Per m¹
TRG30/LR30 30 cm  60 cm 2 mm 40 PCS 24 m¹
TRG45/DR45 45 cm 60 cm 2 mm 26 PCS 15,6 m¹
TRG60/DR60 60 cm  60 cm 2 mm 20 PCS 12 m¹
TRG90/LR90 90 cm  75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG105/LR105 105 cm 75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG120/LR120 120 cm  75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
Dimensions panel
Material
18
W